38 www.ppc-online.com                                                         Customer Support: 800.800.6652
A BELDEN BRAND
A BELDEN BRAND
Cable Support System
Diamond® Fastening Hardware
Specifications
Strap and Body
Dupont Delrin®.  Offers superior

1.	 Position spacers, as required, between strand and cable or
between cables.
2.	 Hold head of Diamond-Tek® strap at top of strand; thread
tail through spacer, around cable, up through other side of
spacer and into other side of the head.
3.	 Pull until snug, or use tool DT-TOOL to pull strap up tight
and cut tail flush with head.
39
A BELDEN BRAND
Customer Support: 800.800.6652                                                                 www.ppc-online.com
Diamond® Fastening Hardware
Cable Support System
Strap with Locking Head
Delrin Strap
Part Number Description Inner Pack Outer Pack
DT-D-10-50 Delrin Cable Strap with Head, 10.0" Long 50 50
DT-D-13-50 Delrin Cable Strap with Head, 13.5" Long 50 50
DT-D-16-50 Delrin Cable Strap with Head, 16.0" Long 50 50
DT-D-27-25 Delrin Cable Strap with Head, 27.0" Long 25 25
Strap in Reel and Box Containers
Delrin Strap
Part Number Description Inner Pack Outer Pack
DT-D-RL-50 Reel - Cable Strap - Delrin - Clamshell Case - 50' 1 10
DT-D-BX-50 Box - Cable Strap - Delrin - 50' 1 10
DT-D-BX-100 Box - Cable Strap - Delrin - 100' 1 10
Kits
Delrin Strap
Part Number Description Inner Pack Outer Pack
DT-D-KIT (1) 50' Reel of Strap - Delrin, 25 Locking Heads -- 1
DT-D-PK-5 (5) 50' Reels of Strap - Delrin, 150 Locking Heads 5 10
DT-D-PK-10 (10) 50' Reels of Strap - Delrin, 300 Locking Heads 10 10
Fastening
Hardware
Nylon Strap - recommended for indoor use only.
Part Number Description Inner Pack Outer Pack
DT-N-10-50 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 10.0" Long 50 20
DT-N-12-50 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 12.0" Long 50 20
DT-N-13-50 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 13.5" Long 50 20
DT-N-15-50 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 15.0" Long 50 20
DT-N-16-50 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 16.0" Long 50 20
DT-N-18-50 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 18.0" Long 50 20
DT-N-24-50 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 24.0" Long 50 20
DT-N-27-25 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 27.0" Long 25 20
DT-N-36-25 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 36.0" Long 25 20
DT-N-48-25 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 48.0" Long 25 12
DT-N-72-10 Nylon Cable Strap with Head, 72.0" Long 10 20
Nylon Strap - recommended for indoor use only.
Part Number Description Inner Pack Outer Pack
DT-N-RL-50 Reel - Cable Strap - Nylon - Clamshell Case - 50' 1 10
DT-N-BX-50 Box - Cable Strap - Nylon - 50' 1 10
DT-N-BX-100 Box - Cable Strap - Nylon - 100' 1 10
DT-N-BX-200 Box - Cable Strap - Nylon - 200' 1 10
Nylon Strap - recommended for indoor use only.
Part Number Description Inner Pack Outer Pack
DT-N-KIT (1) 100' Box of Strap - Nylon, 25 Locking Heads -- 1